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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taarika Raghuram2052
Pacific West

9.650 9.425 9.5009.400 37.975
1T 3T 3 2 1 

1 

Yasmeen Habbachi2091
WCEG

9.325 9.325 9.5509.575 37.775
11T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Sarah Lee2092
WCEG

9.650 9.500 9.4259.025 37.600
1T 1T 9T 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Draheim2002
Accel

9.325 9.500 9.2009.450 37.475
11T 1T 2 12T 4 

4 

Anna Raines2026
Elevate

9.425 9.425 9.3509.250 37.450
7 3T 5 8 5 

5 

Julia Vasquez2024
Elevate

9.575 9.200 9.2259.300 37.300
3 6 4 11 6 

6 

Sophia Saniatan2071
Rodina

9.500 9.050 9.3759.175 37.100
5 8 7 6T 7 

7 

Natalia Tehrani2053
Pacific West

9.350 9.000 9.3009.150 36.800
9T 9T 8 9T 8 

8 

Kyla Rector2012
Auburn

9.400 9.000 9.3008.950 36.650
8 9T 11 9T 9 

9 

Marissa Jilot2013
Auburn

9.325 9.075 9.2009.025 36.625
11T 7 9T 12T 10 

10 

Celeste Veillard2093
WCEG

9.350 8.625 9.4009.225 36.600
9T 13 6 4T 11 

11 

Mylee Reynon2025
Elevate

9.450 9.000 9.4008.500 36.350
6 9T 13 4T 12 

12 

Jordan Tejeda2029
Elevate

9.550 8.675 9.3758.625 36.225
4 12 12 6T 13 

13 
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